Applications
The SLOT is a semi-flush light
commonly used as taxiway and apron
edge light, and heliport perimeter light,
for both costant current and voltage
circuits. It is suitable for use as FAA
taxiway centreline intersection light
too.

   NATO STANAG 3619
   FAA AC 150/5345–46       SLOT
How to order
To the basic part number add the colour, the lamp type and the mounting
assembly.
If required any option can be added.
EXAMPLE:
SLOT-B-045-B is an omnidirectional taxiway edge light, with a blue filter and a
48 W reflectorized lamp, 6.6 A, complete with standard shallow base, without
any lamp by-pass device.
O.C.E.M. S.p.A.
We reserve the right to change design or specification data without notice
Basic Part
Number :
Colour :
C = Clear
B = Blue
Y = Yellow
R = Red
G = Green
Lamp Type :
045= 1x48W 6.6A Reflectorized
050= 1x50W 12V Reflectorized
100= 105W 6.6A Reflectorized
Mounting Assembly :
B = Standard Shallow Base
R = 12” Adaptor Ring
O = No Mounting Assembly
Options :
*F = Fuse Cutout
*E = Electronic Cutout Relay
* In case of series circuits only.
L S O T
AT-27.1  May 1999 AT-27.4  May 1999
O.C.E.M.S.p.A.
Via 2 Agosto 1980, 11
40016 - S. GIORGIO DI PIANO - BOLOGNA (ITALY)
tel. + 39 0516656611 - fax  + 39 0516650099
Email ocem@ocem.com
TABLE A
SPECS APPLICATION COLOURS
  BLUE YELLOW CLEAR
ICAO
STANAG
FAA
Taxiway
Edge
48W 6.6A
FAA
(L-852E)
Taxiway
Intersection
105W 6.6A
ICAO
STANAG
Heliport
Perimeter
48W 6.6A
50W 12V
ICAO
Heliport FATO
and Aiming Point
105W 6.6A
suitable seats are provided on the
dome to make easy the light removal.
OPTICAL SYSTEM: consists of two
optical clear glass lenses, to optimise
the candlepower distribution. The

   NATO STANAG 3619
   FAA AC 150/5345–46       SLOT
How to order
To the basic part number add the colour, the lamp type and the mounting
assembly.
If required any option can be added.
EXAMPLE:
SLOT-B-045-B is an omnidirectional taxiway edge light, with a blue filter and a
48 W reflectorized lamp, 6.6 A, complete with standard shallow base, without
any lamp by-pass device.
O.C.E.M. S.p.A.
We reserve the right to change design or specification data without notice
Basic Part
Number :
Colour :
C = Clear
B = Blue
Y = Yellow
R = Red
G = Green
Lamp Type :
045= 1x48W 6.6A Reflectorized
050= 1x50W 12V Reflectorized
100= 105W 6.6A Reflectorized
Mounting Assembly :
B = Standard Shallow Base
R = 12” Adaptor Ring
O = No Mounting Assembly
Options :
*F = Fuse Cutout
*E = Electronic Cutout Relay
* In case of series circuits only.
L S O T
AT-27.1  May 1999 AT-27.4  May 1999
O.C.E.M.S.p.A.
Via 2 Agosto 1980, 11
40016 - S. GIORGIO DI PIANO - BOLOGNA (ITALY)
tel. + 39 0516656611 - fax  + 39 0516650099
Email ocem@ocem.com
TABLE A
SPECS APPLICATION COLOURS
  BLUE YELLOW CLEAR
ICAO
STANAG
FAA
Taxiway
Edge
48W 6.6A
FAA
(L-852E)
Taxiway
Intersection
105W 6.6A
ICAO
STANAG
Heliport
Perimeter
48W 6.6A
50W 12V
ICAO
Heliport FATO
and Aiming Point
105W 6.6A